SINDHUBER

3363 ULMERFELD

ROMERSTRASSE 6 07475 590 590

MASCHINENSHOP@SINDHUBER.AT

Bernardo MHS 1500 - 1,6 Manuelle Hydraulikstapler

[B07-1028]

Technische Daten:

Tragkraft
Hubhéhe min.
Hubhdhe max.
Gabellange
Gabelbreite
Gabelhéhe
Tragbreite
Lichte Gabelweite
Wenderadius
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthéhe

Gewicht ca.

weitere Produktbilder:

26.04.2024

MASCHINEN

1500 kg

85 mm

1600 mm

1150 mm

160 mm

60 mm

550 mm

230 mm

1250 mm

1700 mm

760 mm

1980 mm

260 kg
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1-836;00€

1.689,00€
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